Features
1 of 12
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

RF2389
Package Marking
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RF2389 25pc Sample Bag
RF2389SB 5pc Sample Bag
RF2389TR7 750pc Tape and Reel
RF2389TR13 2500pc Tape and Reel
RF2389PCK-410 RF2389 75Ω Evaluation Board and 5pc Sample Bag
RF2389PCK-411 RF2389 50Ω Evaluation Board and 5pc Sample Bag
RF23
1 2 31 2 3
4
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor